
BENGAL FINE ARTS COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

For UG Courses BFA (Painting/Sculpture) under CBCS 
 

 

 

 

Programme 

 

Date of 
Commen 

cement of 
class 

 

Date   
of 
Enrol
ment 

 

Cutoff 
date for 

Attendance 
and 

Internal 
assessmen

t 

 

 
Last date for 
Submission   

of Attendance 
and Internal 
Assessment 

 

Submission 
of exam 
form and 

fees 

 

 

Internal 
Display & 
Viva 

 

 

Date of 
Dissolut
ion       of 
Class 

 

 

           Date of 
Monthly Test 

 

Date of 
 Final Test 

 

 

Date of 
Written 
Exam 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Date of 
Practical 
Exam 

 

Prospect
iv e end 
date of 
Exam 

(Includi
ng 

Practic
al) 

 

Prospe
ctive 

date of 
publicat
ion of 

results 

 

Prospective 
date of 

commence 
ment of class 
of next Sem 

         
 
 

1st Test 
31-08-2023 

 2ndTest  
29-09-2023 

3rd Test 
31-10-2023 

4th Test 
30-11-2023 

5th Test 
30-12-2023 

6th Test 
31-01-2024 

      

       
 

  29-02- 
2024 

      

    BFA 

     1st   Year 

 

01-08-2023 
 

September 

     2023 

26-02-2024 26-02-2024 

 

December 
2023 

 

27-02-2024 
February   
2024 

 

March 
2024 

 March 
2024 

15-05- 

2024 

 

 June 2024 16-06-2024 

 

 

         

1st Test 
31-07-2023 

2nd Test   
31-08-2023 

3rd Test 
29-09-2023 

4th Test 
31-10-2023 

5th Test 
30-11-2023 

6th Test 
30-12-2023 

      

             

BFA 

2nd Year 

16-06-2023 26-02-2024 26-02-2024 
 

December 27-02-2024 
29-02- 

  2024  January   
2024 

 

March 
2024 

March 
2024 

15-05- 
2024 

 

June 
2024 

  16-06-2024 

             

             



 

 

 

BFA 

V 

Semester 

Painting 

& 

Sculpture 

        

 

1st Test 
31-07-2023 

2nd Test 
31-08-2023 

3rd Test 
29-09-2023 

4th Test 
31-10-2023 

 

 

 

 

November  

2023 

 

     

           

16-06-2023 30-10-2023     30-10-2023 
October 

2023 
30-10-2023   31-10- 

  2023 
24-11- 
2023 

02-11- 
2023 

01-01- 
2024 

December  

2023 
  02-01-2024 

           

           

 
        

 
 

1st Test 
31-07-2023 

2nd Test 
31-08-2023 

3rd Test 
29-09-2023 

4th Test 
31-10-2023 

 

 

 

 

November 

2023 

 

     

BFA 
VII 

Semester 

Painting 
& 

Sculpture 

           

16-06-2023 30-10-2023    30-10-2023 
October 

2023 
30-10-2023   31-10- 

  2023 
24-11- 
2023 

02-11- 
2023 

01-01- 
  2024 

December 

2023 
  02-01-2024 

           

           



 

 

 

BFA 

VI 

Semester 

Painting 

& 

Sculpture 

        

 

 

 
1st Test 

31-01-2024 
2nd Test 

29-02-2024 
3rd Test 

30-03-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   April 

   2024 

     

           

 

 
02-01-2024 

 

 

05-04-2024 

 

 

    05-04-2024 

 

 

February 
2024 

 

 

01-04- 

   2024 

 

  
  06-04- 
  2024 

 
02-05- 

2024 

 

 

15-04-2024 

 

 

 13-05- 
 2024 

 

  15 to 30 

   June 

          2024 
 

 

 

  17-06-2024 

           

           

 
        

 
 
 

1st Test 
31-01-2024 

2nd Test 
29-02-2024 

3rd Test 
30-03-2024 

 

 

 

 

   

  April 

  2024 

     

       
      BFA 

VIII 

Semester 

Painting 
& 

Sculpture 

           

 

 
02-01-2024 

 

05-04-2024 

 

 

   05-04-2024 

 

 

  05-04-2024 

 

 

  01-04- 

   2024 

 

 

  06-04- 
  2024 

 
02-05- 

2024 

 

 

15-04-2024 

 

 

 13-05- 
 2024 

 

 15 to 30 

   June 

           2024 

 

 

 

  17-06-2024 

           

           


