## BENGAL FINE ARTS COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

For UG Courses BFA (Painting/Sculpture) under CBCS

Programme	Date of Commen cement of class	Date of Enrol ment	Cutoff date for Attendance and Internal assessmen t	Last date for Submission of Attendance and Internal Assessment	Submission of exam form and fees	Internal Display & Viva	Date of Dissolut ion of Class	Date of Monthly Test	Date of Final Test	Date of Written Exam	Date of Practical Exam	Prospect ive end date of Exam (Includi ng Practic al)	Prospe ctive date of publicat ion of results	Prospective date of commence ment of class of next Sem
BFA 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	01-08-2023	September 2023	26-02-2024	26-02-2024	December 2023	27-02-2024	29-02- 2024	1 <sup>st</sup> Test 31-08-2023 2 <sup>nd</sup> Test 29-09-2023 3 <sup>rd</sup> Test 31-10-2023 4 <sup>th</sup> Test 30-11-2023 5 <sup>th</sup> Test 30-12-2023 6 <sup>th</sup> Test 31-01-2024	February 2024	March 2024	March 2024	15-05- 2024	June 2024	16-06-2024
BFA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	16-06-2023		26-02-2024	26-02-2024	December	27-02-2024	29-02- 2024	1 <sup>st</sup> Test 31-07-2023 2 <sup>nd</sup> Test 31-08-2023 3 <sup>rd</sup> Test 29-09-2023 4 <sup>th</sup> Test 31-10-2023 5 <sup>th</sup> Test 30-11-2023 6 <sup>th</sup> Test 30-12-2023	January 2024	March 2024	March 2024	15-05- 2024	June 2024	16-06-2024

BFA V Semester Painting & Sculpture	16-06-2023	30-10-2023	30-10-2023	October 2023	30-10-2023	31-10- 2023	1 <sup>st</sup> Test 31-07-2023 2 <sup>nd</sup> Test 31-08-2023 3 <sup>rd</sup> Test 29-09-2023 4 <sup>th</sup> Test 31-10-2023	November 2023	24-11- 2023			December 2023	02-01-2024
BFA VII Semester Painting & Sculpture	16-06-2023	30-10-2023	30-10-2023	October 2023	30-10-2023	31-10- 2023		November 2023	24-11- 2023	02-11- 2023	1 ( ) 1 - ( ) 1 -	December 2023	02-01-2024

BFA VI Semester Painting & Sculpture	02-01-2024	05-04-2024	05-04-2024	February 2024	01-04- 2024	06-04- 2024	1 <sup>st</sup> Test 31-01-2024 2 <sup>nd</sup> Test 29-02-2024 3 <sup>rd</sup> Test 30-03-2024	April 2024	02-05- 2024	15-04-2024	13-05- 2024	15 to 30 June 2024	17-06-2024
BFA VIII Semester Painting & Sculpture	02-01-2024	05-04-2024	05-04-2024	05-04-2024	01-04- 2024	06-04- 2024	1 <sup>st</sup> Test 31-01-2024 2 <sup>nd</sup> Test 29-02-2024 3 <sup>rd</sup> Test 30-03-2024	April 2024	02-05- 2024	15-04-2024	13-05- 2024	15 to 30 June 2024	17-06-2024